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Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Stephanie Hice, Jamestown SC
  2 Hailey  Hess, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Grace Whitesell, Northern Kentucky SC
  4 Cora Waddington, Jamestown SC
  5 Phoebe Foss, Columbus FSC

Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Carly Segers, Center Ice SC
  2 Bridget  Browne, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Megan  Millard, SC of Central Ohio
  4 Sophia Manoloff, Winterhurst FSC
  5 Molly Laska, Winterhurst FSC

Beginner Girls Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final Standings
  1-TIE Kathryn Jackson, Chagrin Valley FSC
  1-TIE Emily Bruyere, Chagrin Valley FSC
  3 Jennifer  Rizzo, Kent SC
  4 April Gabrylski, Winterhurst FSC

Beginner Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Stephanie Hice, Jamestown SC
  2 Samantha Katz, Chiller Easton
  3 Grace Whitesell, Northern Kentucky SC
  4 Megan  Fox, Strongsville SC
  5 Hailey  Hess, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Phoebe Foss, Columbus FSC

Beginner Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Sophia Manoloff, Winterhurst FSC
  2 Megan  Millard, SC of Central Ohio
  3 Carly Segers, Center Ice SC
  4 Bridget  Browne, Winterhurst FSC
  5 Mila Zunich, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Cora Waddington, Jamestown SC

Beginner Girls Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Jennifer  Rizzo, Kent SC
  2 Kathryn Jackson, Chagrin Valley FSC
  3 Katherine  Fox, Strongsville SC
  4 Jamie Roberts, Center Ice SC
  5 April Gabrylski, Winterhurst FSC

Intermediate Spins  - Final Standings
  1 Annabelle Hyde, B C Winter Club
  2 Rachel Tagliamonte, Mentor FSC

Juvenile Girls Short Program - Final Standings
  1 Rina Saji, Columbus FSC
  2 Sarah Stafford, Winterhurst FSC

Juvenile Spins  - Final Standings
  1 Mikaela Lopez, Center Ice SC
  2 Stephanie Leclerc, Center Ice SC
  3 Adeline  Huffman, Strongsville SC
  4 Lucy Rogers, B C Winter Club
  5 Kayla Becka, Strongsville SC
  6 Aliyah Cohen, Columbus FSC

Novice Spins  - Final Standings
  1 Greta Riebe, Shaker FSC
  2 Chelsea  Fields, BC Winter Club

Open Juvenile Girls Free Skating - Final Standings
  1 Adeline  Huffman, Strongsville SC
  2 Sarah Louise, Northern Kentucky SC
  3 Mikaela Lopez, Center Ice SC
  4 Stephanie Leclerc, Center Ice SC
  5 Zoe Berns, Shaker FSC
  6 Stephanie Netzly, Skater's Edge of W MI
  7 Evan Simeone, Pavilion SC
  8 Elizabeth Brock, Mentor FSC
  9 Shea Castricone, SC of Central Ohio

Open Juvenile Girls Short Program - Final Standings
  1 Sarah Louise, Northern Kentucky SC
  2 Shannon Basalla, Brooklyn FSC
  3 Elizabeth Brock, Mentor FSC
  4 Shea Castricone, SC of Central Ohio
  5 Sarah Larson, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Marissa Smego, Brooklyn FSC

Pre-Juvenile Girls Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings
  1 Livvy  Shilling, Columbus FSC
  2 Dayle Kotarba, SC of Central Ohio
  3 Aliyah Cohen, Columbus FSC
  4 Emily Hanna, Brooklyn FSC
  5 Nicole Kettel, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Erica Steinel, Kent SC
  7 Emma Rohe, Wooster FSC
  8 Audrey Altieri, Center Ice SC
  9 Emily Laska, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Livvy  Shilling, Columbus FSC
  2 Jessie Anderson, Pavillion SC
  3 Carolyn Krumwiede, Northern Kentucky SC
  4 Carly Markovich, Northern Kentucky SC
  5 Eliza  Berns, Shaker FSC
  6 Mackenzie Garlitz, Strongsville SC
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Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Dayle Kotarba, SC of Central Ohio
  2 Laura Klein, Columbus FSC
  3 Kayla Becka, Strongsville SC
  4 Kiahna Saneshige, Center Ice SC
  5 Devon Sanford, Northern Kentucky SC
  6 Aliyah Cohen, Columbus FSC
  7 Emily Laska, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Juvenile Girls Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Audrey Altieri, Center Ice SC
  2 Lisa DePasquale, Center Ice SC
  3 Shannon Basalla, Brooklyn FSC
  4 Marissa Smego, Brooklyn FSC
  5-TIE Sarah Larson, Winterhurst FSC
  5-TIE Nicole Kettel, Winterhurst FSC
  7 Brooke Westfall, Center Ice SC

Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings
  1 Brienne Seekford, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  2 Laura Klein, Columbus FSC
  3 Sarah Marek, Shaker FSC
  4 Erica Steinel, Kent SC
  5 Emily Laska, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Emily Hanna, Brooklyn FSC
  7 Melissa Fox, Winterhurst FSC

Preliminary A Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Mykaela Wolsing, Northern Kentucky SC
  2 Rechelle Ray, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Courtney Cline, Strongsville SC
  4 Anya Cohen, Columbus FSC
  5 Victoria Sondej, Garfield Heights FSC

Preliminary A Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Paige New, Garfield Heights FSC
  2 Brienne Seekford, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  3 Emma Rohe, Wooster FSC
  4 Candice Crystaloski, Winterhurst FSC
  5 Molly Dodd, Mahoning Valley Phant...

Preliminary B Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Cassandra Wood, Shaker FSC
  2 Sarah Marek, Shaker FSC
  3 Erica Steinel, Kent SC
  4 Jessica  McGeary, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  5 Madison Jaffe, Shaker FSC
  6 Tori Hicks, Center Ice SC

Preliminary B Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Felicia Ventura, Brooklyn FSC
  2 Kamryn Lorenzen, Center Ice SC
  3 Brianna Mascia, Winterhurst FSC
  4 Melissa Fox, Winterhurst FSC
  5 Melissa Headland, Mahoning Valley Phant...

Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Madison Jaffe, Shaker FSC
  2 Rechelle Ray, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Candice Crystaloski, Winterhurst FSC
  4 Mykaela Wolsing, Northern Kentucky SC
  5 Rachael Bachman, Columbus FSC
  6 Jessica  McGeary, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  7 Sarah Marek, Shaker FSC

Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Kamryn Lorenzen, Center Ice SC
  2 Tori Hicks, Center Ice SC
  3 Brienne Seekford, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  4 Paige New, Garfield Heights FSC
  5 Melissa Headland, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  6 Molly Dodd, Mahoning Valley Phant...

Preliminary Spins - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Rachael Bachman, Columbus FSC
  2 Jessica  McGeary, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  3 Brianna Mascia, Winterhurst FSC
  4 Erica Seman, Shaker FSC
  5 Molly Bohrer, Westminster FSC of Erie
  6 Tori Bennett, Mentor FSC

Preliminary Spins - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Molly Dodd, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  2 Corrin Lawrence, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  3 Melissa Headland, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  4 Christina Walczak, Jamestown SC
  5 Madelaine Geary, Jamestown SC

Pre-Preliminary A Girls Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Janelle Spagnola, Brooklyn FSC
  2 Molly Bohrer, Westminster FSC of Erie
  3 Sarah Cait Knott, Columbus FSC
  4 Tori Bennett, Mentor FSC
  5 Tatum Flaatrud, Winterhurst FSC
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Pre-Preliminary A Girls Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Michelle  Dilling, Center Ice SC
  2 Andi Gottfried, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Emily Clemente, Mentor FSC
  4 Lydia Cleaver-Bartholomew, Center Ice SC
  5 Katherine  Lenahan, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Girls Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Erica Seman, Shaker FSC
  2 Alex Manoloff, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Cecelia Catcher, Brooklyn FSC
  4 Neena Henderson, Winterhurst FSC
  5 Cameron  St. Clair, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Girls Compulsory Moves - Group D - Final
Standings

  1 Loretta Ozanich, Strongsville SC
  2-TIE Corrin Lawrence, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  2-TIE Christina Walczak, Jamestown SC
  4 Megan  Jones, Jamestown SC
  5 Madelaine Geary, Jamestown SC
  6 Nora Cromer, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Janelle Spagnola, Brooklyn FSC
  2 Rose Temizer, Northern Kentucky SC
  3 Tori Bennett, Mentor FSC
  4 Sarah Cait Knott, Columbus FSC
  5 Tatum Flaatrud, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Tara  Prasad, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Erica Seman, Shaker FSC
  2 Alex Manoloff, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Rada Zunich, Winterhurst FSC
  4 Lydia Cleaver-Bartholomew, Center Ice SC
  5 Katherine  Lenahan, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Tara  Sullivan, Northern Kentucky SC

Pre-Preliminary A Girls Free Skating - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Megan  Jones, Jamestown SC
  2 Madelaine Geary, Jamestown SC
  3 Cecelia Catcher, Brooklyn FSC
  4 Loretta Ozanich, Strongsville SC
  5 Cameron  St. Clair, Winterhurst FSC
  6 Neena Henderson, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Preliminary B Girls Compulsory Moves  - Final Standings
  1 Winni Gao, Winterhurst FSC
  2 Ellie Kuivila, Shaker FSC
  3 Cristen Barnett, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Preliminary B Girls Free Skating - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Emma Payment, Strongsville SC
  2 Cristen Barnett, Winterhurst FSC
  3 Molly Bohrer, Westminster FSC of Erie
  4 Rachael Bachman, Columbus FSC
  5 May Xiao, Pavilion SC
  6 Winni Gao, Winterhurst FSC

Pre-Preliminary B Girls Free Skating - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Andi Gottfried, Winterhurst FSC
  2 Hillary Lacks, Shaker FSC
  3 Christina Walczak, Jamestown SC
  4 Jessica  Voorhees, Northern Kentucky SC
  5 Emily Clemente, Mentor FSC
  6 Corrin Lawrence, Mahoning Valley Phant...
  7 Ellie Kuivila, Shaker FSC
  8 Renee Roberts, Strongsville SC

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Final Standings
  1 Lydia Cleaver-Bartholomew, Center Ice SC
  2 Megan  Jones, Jamestown SC
  3 Alex Manoloff, Winterhurst FSC
  4 Michelle  Dilling, Center Ice SC
  5 Cora Waddington, Jamestown SC


